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MODELO

ALTURA DE TRABALHO (+2
METROS)

ALTURA DA PLATAFORMA

LARGURA

COMPRIMENTO

PESO

R Bobiehet SIS

JLG

E450AJ

15,72 M

13,72 M

1,75 M

6,45 M

6.532 KG
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1

GENIE HAULOTTE SINOBOOM
Z-45/25 DC SIGMA16 ABI14EJ
15,94 M 16,1 M 16 M
13,94 M 141 M 14 M
1,79 M 1,75 M 1,73 M
6,83 M 6,6 M 6M
7.400 KG 6.900 KG 7100 KG

Siga-nos: Rod BR101, km 199 - ao 201 - Serraria
m@6 uvo"ITUhe S&o José - SC, 88115-100

masterrental

masterrental.com.br

(48) 3375-9893 - (48) 99971-9893
comercial@masterrental.com.br

HANGCHA

GTHZ170C
16,95 M

14,95 M
1,75 M

6,9 M

7130 KG
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